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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu
Agnesa Agim Selimi
Agnesa Shaip Jashari
Albesa Demush Pnishi
Albion Fadil Berisha
Altin Naser Halimi

Altin Nazmije Dushullovci
Anduené Mustafé Javori
Anita Milazim Syla

Anita Nexhmedin Vérbica
Arbon Hazbi Ismayjli
Arian Kadri Merovci
Arianita Agron Abdullahu
Aulona Ariand Alaj
Aurora Pérparim Uka
Benedikt Anton Nrecaj
Besjana Fatmir Canolli
Beslinda Avni Rustemi
Besnik Rafet Ibrahimi
Bleon Bekim Selmani
Bleona Fadil Musa
Blerina Xhemajl Kelmendi
Blerona Hazir Musliu
Clirim Ajet Syla

Diellza Osman Bajraktari
Diona Flamur Gashi
Djelléza Mustaf Cacaj
Dorentina Azem Ademi

Printuar mé: 1/31/2024/ 09:32:32

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Janarit

Islam Pepaj

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
200401100108
180401100376
200401100356
200401100048
160401100668
180401100571
180401100042
200401100374
200401100682
180401100377
190401100387
200401100370
200401100477
190401100560
200401100397
190401100346
180401100613
200401100267
200401100272
180401100789
190401100245
200401100405
200401100240
180401100609
200401100138
190401100475
190401100424
190401100027
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29 Doresa Shemsi Arifi 200401100663
30 Dren Fatmir Rraci 180401100285
31 Elona Blerim Krasniqi 200401100345
32 Elza Skender Avdiu 190401100311
33 Erlind Hajzer Murturi 140401110673
34 Esma Isuf Havolli 200401100246
35 Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri 150401110508
36 Fatiané Nazim Bérbatovci 180401100394
37 Fjolla Lutfi Pérvetica 200401100664
38 Genc Ismet Kryeziu 180401100291
39  Gézime Qazim Bytyqi 200401100557
40  Gresa Basri Gashi 200401100481
41  Gresa Lulzim Maxhuni 200401100546
42  Guxim Sami Hajrullahu 190401100048
43 Hana Arbnor Tigani 190401100397
44 Hana Ridvan Gashi 200401100729
45 Hysen Xhelal Krasniqi 200401100725
46 Lauré Vesel Kryeziu 200401100455
47 Lauresa Xhevdet Hamiti 200401100147
48 Lavdim Esat Cekaj 190401100313
49 Lavdim Fadil Beka 190401100307
50  Margarita Shaip Banulla 200401100408
51 Morea Bujar Salihu 190401100459
52 Orgesa Nexhmi Sylejmani 200401100552
53 Rajmonda Blerim Boshnjaku 200401100361
54  Rea Yl Sefa 200401100479
55 Rinor Bekim Mushkolaj 200401100410
56 Rron Abedin Vitaku 134599
57 Shpat Emir Prekazi 180401100084
58  Shgipe Skender Kelmendi 200401100570
59 Shqgipron Fadil Zeqiri 170401100291
60 Shyhrete Asman Ferizi 200401100155
61  Teute Metush Islami 180401100785
62 Urtina Hisni Mazreku 200401100726
63  Valerina Shefket Krasniqi 190401100053
64 Venera Fatmir Thagi 200401100202
65  Yllnora Imer Haxhosaj 190401100119
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